
LOTS 1 & 15 EX S 75 FT BLOCK
1 MORNINGSIDE HEIGHTS.
PB 1207-86, DC 1225-698, WD

FITZGERALD TERRY EARL
174 NE POPPY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06381-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.060 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/05/2017 DF 0.59 19,200 0 0 19,200

STANDARD
2

118,050
3,800
19,200

141,050
33,698

107,352
HX HB 50,722

56,630
141,050

0

143,196

1384/1287 5/13/2019 WD Q I 01 109,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSEPH S & SANDRA L R

TERRY EARL FITZGERA

1228/2113 1/24/2012 WD Q I 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL W COOPER

JOSEPH S & SANDRA L
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2020HX Base Yr

174 NE POPPY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,670 91.8000 102.82 171,709 1956 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1596

BAS 1,596 100 1,596 112,819

FOP 128 30 38 2,686

USP 104 35 36 2,545

1,828 1,670 118,050

BAS= W2 USP= N8 W13 S8 E13$ W26 S10 W19 S28 E13 FOP= S8 E16
N8 W16$ E34 N38 $.

BAS

2

26

10

19

28

13

34

38

USP 8

13

8

13

FOP8

16

8

16

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

3,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH170.00 151.00 25,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 19,200


